
2.78

2.90

3.08

2.74

 C33

 O38 C34

 N32

 C24

 C26

 C17

 C18

 C15

 C14

 O16  N13

 C10

 O12

 O11

 C5 

 C6 

 C4 

 C3 

 C2 

 C1 

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1  NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

Asp 149(A)

Tyr 409(A)

Arg 223(A)

Glu 276(A)

Glu 117(A)

Trp 177(A)

Ala 245(A)

Glu 275(A)

Fdi 468(A)

Arg 116(A)

Arg 292(A)

Arg 374(A)

Arg 150(A)


